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£ Kk LOA
fiitk& LOD
Kigk  LOW
E Beam
B2k Draft

§12EE Dry Weight
$1/35 R Lead Ballast
+>4—1R—K Center plate
g Rig

*Mt—JL Main Sail
2x/7 Genoa

o7 (RT-AM)Jib (Staysail)
#EfnsME Engine
N—X#  No of Berths

E 5T Positive Stability
CE 883EV3>X CE Certified

Dudley Dix

7.2m

5.8m

5.5m

2.2m

R—F7v7: 0.45m / R—F& 5> 1.22 m
1150 kg (RZIRE=)

300 kg

100 kg

AI7HvE— XIE 2)La=—Hyi—
13.32 m

10.20 m

4,580 m

4~6 hp a—MMpsH (&KX 25kg)
4
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